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ALIAS

Pinewood Kid
Assassin

Knight Creek Ranger
Pick

Sheriff Leming
Spades

Mountain Menance
| B One Eye
Sassey Cue

Your Nemesis

Rafe Greystone
Melonhead

69 Cent Wizard

TJ Sharps

Blanco Perro

South Park Slim
Lone Pine Ranger
Turtle Creek Murray
Bailey Belle

Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match

August 7, 2021
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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4:23:05 PM
Stage 1
Time
26.76
19.50
20.87
20.46
23.64
23.80
25.16
31.27
36.60
27.26
34.22
34.49
48.22
49.70
69.36
38.53
46.06
49.21
51.25

Stage 2
Time
15.62
17.38
18.22
18.45
20.58
25.10
22.56
32.80
26.13
23.02
31.94
29.91
25.62
30.68
30.15
40.36
41.88
41.06
49.55

Stage 3
Time
21.43
24.98
22.87
31.58
25.44
37.01
26.22
29.06
34.12
32.40
39.90
35.61
29.51
42.88
34.47
46.92
42.34
51.91
48.45

Stage 4
Time
18.26
20.93
20.58
22.17
35.13
27.45
38.88
27.99
32.03
43.20
37.34
37.86
43.68
34.40
49.69
55.16
31.29
46.41
53.22

Shoot Date:
Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Time

16.49 16.78
19.04 25.40
19.00 26.20
19.40 27.20
24.52 24.58
21.24 23.37
22.28 24.93
21.77 38.71
31.78 30.90
37.34 30.45
33.17 34.33
29.56 50.84
30.78 50.08
48.26 28.42
26.68 27.80
47.56 37.09
37.59 70.84
41.85 43.30
42.80 48.04

8/7/2021

Final
Time
115.34
127.23
127.74
139.26
153.89
157.97
160.03
181.60
191.56
193.67
210.90
218.27
227.89
234.34
238.15
265.62
270.00
273.74
293.31



