

Wild Cat Ridge Monthly Match August 7, 2021

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, August 07, 2021

4:23:05 PM

Shoot Date:

8/7/2021

Match Final	ALIAS	Category	Final	Stage 1 Time	Stage 2 Time	Stage 3 Time	Stage 4 Time	Stage 5 Time	Stage 6 Time	Final Time
1	Pinewood Kid	49	1	26.76	15.62	21.43	18.26	16.49	16.78	115.34
2	Assassin	S	1	19.50	17.38	24.98	20.93	19.04	25.40	127.23
3	Knight Creek Ranger	WRA	1	20.87	18.22	22.87	20.58	19.00	26.20	127.74
4	Pick	S	2	20.46	18.45	31.58	22.17	19.40	27.20	139.26
5	Sheriff Leming	CB	1	23.64	20.58	25.44	35.13	24.52	24.58	153.89
6	Spades	SD	1	23.80	25.10	37.01	27.45	21.24	23.37	157.97
7	Mountain Menance	D	1	25.16	22.56	26.22	38.88	22.28	24.93	160.03
8	I B One Eye	GFS	1	31.27	32.80	29.06	27.99	21.77	38.71	181.60
9	Sassey Cue	LWRA	1	36.60	26.13	34.12	32.03	31.78	30.90	191.56
10	Your Nemesis	SFC	1	27.26	23.02	32.40	43.20	37.34	30.45	193.67
11	Rafe Greystone	ES	1	34.22	31.94	39.90	37.34	33.17	34.33	210.90
12	Melonhead	CB	2	34.49	29.91	35.61	37.86	29.56	50.84	218.27
13	69 Cent Wizard	CB	3	48.22	25.62	29.51	43.68	30.78	50.08	227.89
14	TJ Sharps	SSD	1	49.70	30.68	42.88	34.40	48.26	28.42	234.34
15	Blanco Perro	BW	1	69.36	30.15	34.47	49.69	26.68	27.80	238.15
16	South Park Slim	F	1	38.53	40.36	46.92	55.16	47.56	37.09	265.62
17	Lone Pine Ranger	D	2	46.06	41.88	42.34	31.29	37.59	70.84	270.00
18	Turtle Creek Murray	SSD	2	49.21	41.06	51.91	46.41	41.85	43.30	273.74
19	Bailey Belle	COWG	1	51.25	49.55	48.45	53.22	42.80	48.04	293.31